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FOREIGN LANGUAGE PROGRAM

ONLINE LANGUAGE TRAINING PROGRAM

Courses Offered continued:

GER110
GER200
ITAB50 .
ITA400

ITA410

ITA100

ITA200

1TA210

JPNOO1

JPN650
JPN400
JPN410
JPNS10
JPN500
MANOD1
MANG50
MAN400
MAN410
POR100
POR350
POR200
RUS410
SPA0D1
ESP650
ESP400
ESP410
ESP100
ESP320
ESP310
ESP110
ESP350
ESP200
ESP210
ESP300

German
German
italian
Italian
Italian
ltalian
Italian
Italian
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Mandarin

Mandarin

Mandarin
Mandarin
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Russian
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Reviewing Grammar for Writing Purposes Il (Elementary 2)
Writing for Work (Intermediate 2)

Listening to Television News Stories (Intermediate 2)

Reading about Italy on the Web (intermediate 1)

Reading Authentic Texts {Intermediate 2)

Reviewing Grammar for Writing Purposes (Elementary 2)
Writing for Work | {Intermediate 2)

Writing for Work Il (Intermediate 2)

Introduction to'Japanese (Beginner level}

Listening to Television News Stories (Intermediate 2)

Reading Authentic Texts | (Intermediate 2}

Reading Authentic Texts Il {Intermediate 2)

Translating Authentic Documents (Intermediate 3)

Translating Into English or French (Intermediate 2)

intreduction to Mandarin (Beginner level)

Listening to Television News Stories (Intermediate 2)

Reading Authentic Texts - Simplified Characters (Intermediate 2)
Reading Authentic Texis - Traditional Characters (Intermediate 2)
Reviewing Grammar for Writing Purposes (Elementary 2)
Writing for work (Advanced 2) . .

Writing for Work (Intermediate 2)

Reading Authentic Texts (Intermediate 2)
Introduction to Spanish (Beginner level)

Listening to Television News Stories (Intermediate 2) - v
Reading about the Spanish Speaking World on the Web (Intermediate 1)
Reading Authentic Texts (Intermediate 2)

Reviewing Grammar for Writing Purposes (Elementary 2)
Writing about Comercio Exterior {Intermediate 3)

Writing about Culture (Intermediate 3} _

Writing and Editing Texts; Grammar Review (Elementary 3)
Writing for work (Advanced 2)

Writing for Work | (Intermediate 2)

Writing for Work Il (Intermediate 2)

Writing in a Formal Style {Intermediate 2)

Prerequisite: An online placement testis taken by applicants interested in non-beginner courses
Population: Canada-based staff and spouses of employees posted abroad

Contact: onlinecourses-cfsi@international.gc.ca or coursenligne-cfsi@international.gc.ca

16

HEVEVEVEIZVA T HEVEVEVEVATATE LR CE A TR LA T R 14

fi',;,

PP OOPDDPOIDIPiPIbBh(

(P



